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61
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CAMPUS ESTANCIA

ELETRICISTA DE SISTEMAS DE ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS

Ndamero
Inscricdo

3715

3676

3684

3669

3588

3577

3635

3664

3528

3716

3529

3599

3526

3675

3638

3610

3590

3573

3681

3641

3615

3668

Nome

AGATHA GRAZIELA CARDOSO DANTAS

ALANA VICTORIA SANTOS ARAUJO
DIEGO FERNANDO DIAS DOS SANTOS
DANILO PEREIRA SANTOS

DENISON DA ANUNCIAGAOSANTOS
JOSENIAS REIS DE UNGRIAFILHO
ANA RITA SANTANA SANTOS

IAN LUIZ CARVALHO SANTOS
RAFAEL SANTOS DOMINGUES
MICAEL OLIVEIRA ROCHA

ROGERIO DA SILVA MACENA

JOSE NILTON COSTA SANTOS

JOAO PEDRO SANTOS ALMEIDA

MICHAEL DOUGLAS CONCEICAO SILVA

DAYVID CRISTIAN SILVA COSTA

JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA MOTA

MARCOS REIS SANTOS JUNIOR

ANTONIO ALDO SANTOS DE SOUZA

GILEU DE SOUZA MARTINS NETO

KAIAN MATEUS SANTANA SANTOS

JOELISON POSSIDONIO FONTES

HENRIQUE RAMOS DE SOUZA

NUmero
sorteado

2517874604

2508722533

2500691341

2360030712

2289331745

2285968021

2269526148

2227334168

2162335477

2151938145

2141807677

2130676554

2125466940

2058688802

2039129440

2036255384

2030171140

1961457278

1886017065

1882302288

1871104766

1842960586

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Excedente
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3718

3637

3679

3534

3544

3619

3552

3693

3650

3597

3583

3585

3680

3627

3558

3582

3538

3562

3694

3691

3628

3525

3614

3644

3618

3667

3655

3632

3550

3565
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ANTONIO CESAR DOS SANTOS

ANNIK DA COSTA SANTOS

RENNE ISRAEL DOS SANTOS RESENDE

ADRIANA SANTOS CONCEICAO
JISLAYNE SANTOS SA

JOSE RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS CRUZ TRINDADE

EMILY MARIA ARAUJO GOMES
CARLOS KLEBER SIMOES

MARIA ROBERTA SANTOS ALVES
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS MIGUEL
JOAO LUCAS SANTOS DA SILVA
RENATA DOS SANTOS ARAGAO
CAMILLY DURVAL DE SOUZA
ERIVALDO DOS SANTOS
MATHEUS MARTINS BITENCOURT
RAYZA STEFANNY BISPO TAVARES
DEVISON DE JESUS NASCIMENTO
HERMES ROCHA DE OLIVERA
RAIMUNDO DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS

GILVANIO SOUSA DE JESUS
VITORIA DE ARAUJO CARDOSO
FERNANDO GOUVEIA

MARCELA DOS SANTOS ALVES
ADILSON SOARES DOS SANTOS
HERMESON GOMES DOS SANTOS
KEVEN RIKELMY SOARES SANTOS
LUIS CARLOS DOS SANTOS

JOYCE BEDOIA SANTOS VILANOVA

1837223655

1733864002

1667521063

1648421760

1518312073

1465888383

1455159489

1372619144

1354036135

1309718984

1258320255

1169684819

1139515250

997772349

946412609

875282638

790563493

764390387

710908096

694164429

626838904

574170811

525218238

381136355

259147573

227087571

141597027

133048320

99814126

89621395

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

a1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
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59
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61

62

63

64

65
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3645

3711

EDITAL Ne° 15/2022/DGI/PROEN - FiC

GABRIELA CARDOSO DANTAS

CARLOS DANIEL JESUS DOS SANTOS

CAMPUS SOCORRO

73092389

65429395

ELETRICISTA DE SISTEMAS DE ENERGIAS RENOVAVEIS

NUumero
Inscricao

3555

3722

3700

3653

3600

3689

3533

3531

3703

3602

3560

3719

3720

3639

3564

3666

3541

3706

3636

3554

3662

3705

3686

3717

3652

Nome

TIAGO DE FRANGCA SANTOS

GILVANIA OLIVEIRA MELO

JOSE ADEILDO SANTOS PEREIRA
ELEGIANO CIRILO DO NASCIMENTO
ALISSON SANTOS SOARES FRANGA SOARES
ENIO CANDIDO DOS SANTOS
WESLLEY LUIZ OLIVEIRA PRADO
ALEF BRUNO SANTOS DEJESUS
WENDELL MAX ARAUJO CARDOSO
FABRICIO DA COSTA DO AMARAL
ZULEIDE SOARES DA SILVA

JONATAS SOARES DE MELO SANTOS
ANDERSON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROGNEY SERGIO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ERIVALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
JAMISSON MELO DE ANDRADE
AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA MATOS
JAISLAYNE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
WILSON FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
RAUL CAMPOS SOUZA GAMA
ADENILTON CONCEICAO DOS SANTOS
BRUNO DE ANDRADE GUIMARAES
JOSE ALDEMIR BRITO PAIXAOJUNIOR
RICARDO FERREIRA SANTOS

JONATA SANTOS GUIMARAES

NUmero
sorteado

2526750186

2526713059

2497922918

2468747202

2467110018

2427092925

2417405579

2333433542

2324984076

2298356754

2292269454

2284216260

2271645398

2219544806

2197998915

2140433107

2136356749

2092354955

2045436157

1979473487

1950355886

1923319919

1895442391

1846470381

1829628949

Excedente

Excedente

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90
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92

93

94

95
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3687

3617

3605

3536

3633

3527

3539

3712

3620

3654

3556

3701

3631

3683

3710

3647

3571

3643

3623

3651

3690

3698

3622

3677

3542

3530

3692

3545

3663

3532
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DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA

EDILSON WILTSHIRE BRAZ

SAMUEL SANTANA DE ALMEIDA

ALESSANDRO TAVARES SANTOS

HAROLDO SAVIO OLIVEIRA DEARAUJO

MARCELO ALVES DE MATOS

LUIZ FELIPE CARVALHO LEITE

GILMARQUES SILVA DOS SANTOS

JOSE LUCIANO PATRICIO SANTOS

AUGUSTO JONAS LIMA SANTOS

ANDRE MAURICIO PINTO MOTA

JORGE GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BARRETO

MARCIO ROBERTO SILVA GUIMARAES

CARLOS HENRIQUE SOUZA SANTOS

JOSE JAILTON DOS SANTOS

CARLOS LEONEL DIAS

JOSE VICTOR ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

JULENILSON AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

RENILSON DE JESUS SANTOS

VINICIUS DA SILVA LIMA

LUCAS SANTOS DE SANTANA

ALICIA SANTOS DE JESUS

GLADSTON LINO LEAO

ROBERTO RAMALHO MOURA

CAIO GABRIEL FREITAS SANTANA

JORGE MATHEUS SANTOS RODRIGUES

MARCOS DIEGO ALVES PASSOS

GIVANILSON JOSE LEITE SANTOS

GLEISIANE DE SOUZA SANTOS BISPO

ARTHUR BARBOSA RODRIGUES

1817929030

1809544338

1803964414

1802001611

1793804766

1753331874

1716431318

1712433685

1664980921

1650619579

1635066270

1630687787

1596497443

1546507737

1536599181

1429819266

1383342992

1256296354

1229267883

1074317041

1045157376

995338063

964626622

949072295

884785276

860485636

848642193

784638072

776250333

775587448

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
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3535

3674

3685

3593

3543

3524

3598

3640

3699

3581

3702

3661
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WAGNER BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

LUCAS DANIEL DA SILVA FERREIRA

SERGIO OLIVEIRA

DEBORA ALVES DOS SANTOSTAVARES

GABRIEL RODRIGUES DE SA

CLIVANILSON FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA

CAIO VINICUIS BARROS DE OLIVEIRA

FABIO DO NASCIMENTOSANTOS

MARIA CLARA SANTOS DEJESUS

ISRAEL VICTOR BRAGA DOS SANTOS

GIDENILTON DE JESUS SANTOS

ISMAEL SILVA COSTA

771953863

761725275

522419847

439633656

429094698

368554142

308181488

240424217

206139306

192850284

133203689

122350014

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

8/8



